
 

ST. STEPHEN'S SCHOOL CALENDAR MAJOR DATES  

2026-2027 

 

The School reserves the right to alter these dates in case of necessity. 
Revised January 2026 

Tuesday 25 August 
 
Tuesday, 1 September 

Admin Offices Open 
 
Boarding Opens 

Thursday, 3 September  First Day of School 

Wednesday 7 October - Friday 9 October Fall Expeditions 

Saturday 24 October 
 
Monday 26 October - Friday 30 October 
 
Monday 2 November  
 
Tuesday 3 November 

Boarding Closes 
 
Fall Break - No School 
 
Boarding Opens 
 
Classes Resume 

Monday 7 December - Tuesday 8 December No School - Public Holiday 

Friday 18 December  Last day of exams/classes 

Saturday 19 December Boarding Closes 

Monday 11 January PD Day - No School 
Boarding Opens 

Tuesday 12 January Classes Resume 

Friday 29 January 
 
Saturday 30 January 

Semester 1 ends  
 
Semester 2 Boarders arrive 

Monday 1 February No School 

Tuesday 2 February 
 
Saturday 20 February  
 
Monday  22 February - Friday 26 February 
 
Sunday 28 February 

Semester 2 starts 
 
Boarding Closes 
 
Mid-Semester Break - No School 
 
Boarding Opens 

Friday 26 March Spring Break starts/Boarding Closes 

Monday 5 April Boarding Opens 

Tuesday 6 April Classes resume 

Wednesday 2 June Public Holiday - No School 

Thursday 17 June 
 
Friday 18 June 

Last Day of Classes  
 
Boarding Closes 
 


